TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Tra nsport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

Asa licable
4615 K s.
As per codification
Type-IV
As applicable
4
Diesel
7000 Kgs.
3600 mm
TATA
BS-VI
Seatin ca act
LW I then en aI duU
ech IverossGwvG (
redsteIwRLr Regoht (ew I )s rt edfice bysht aew II ed na s )
the manufacturer
Wheel base
Colour
18.
Number, desc
and ply rating of tyres as
aecla'red bY the
ription, size
manufacturer
19.
Opt.21: 275175 R FR; opt.z: z.so
16 PRR16
L7,5, L4
Front axlea
16 PRR16
ht
PR; OPt.2: 7'50Opt.21: 275/75 R17.5, 14
b
e
c
d
Del hi TVS
s
s
IeweAxredsteR
Front Axle Faw
Rear Axl e Raw
overall len th
Rear over an
vera ll width
Overall hei ht
cea r nCd I euro nnIM
overnor SLF
Pre-set
Rear Axle
2t.
7230 mm
2160 mm
2340 mm
2910 mm
150 mm
ECU: M
22.
23.
S
Max S
20
eed limit
2800 K
4200 K
a.
b.
60 km h
(communication of TYPe ApProval
iertificate No. 6a3/2024)